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Nata lie  Herbig126
W orld Champion

8.700 9.350 9.5009.650 37.200
5T 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Leah Gonza les129
Iron C ross

9.450 9.350 9.1259.100 37.025
1 2T 3T 6 2 

2 

Cam bree  C r ibbs122
C lassic Gymnastics

8.700 9.575 9.3508.450 36.075
5T 1 7 3 3 

3 

Elliana  Young123
IB TX Dynamix

8.825 9.300 9.2508.175 35.550
3 4 8 5 4 

4 

Jayla  Dovan125
Aeria l A thle t ics01

9.050 9.275 8.3508.800 35.475
2 5 5 9 5 

5 

Kayla  M edlock127
Champions

8.550 8.050 9.2759.300 35.175
9T 10 2 4 6 

6 

Keegan T horp124
Max imum A thlet ics

8.750 8.900 9.3758.100 35.125
4 7 9 2 7 

7 

Em m a Day121
Game Gymnastics

8.550 8.450 9.0508.750 34.800
9T 8T 6 7 8 

8 

Kins ley Le ftw ich130
Texas Best

8.700 9.175 8.8257.900 34.600
5T 6 10 8 9 

9 

M ia  Pena128
Champions

8.650 8.450 8.0759.100 34.275
8 8T 3T 10 10 

10 
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